
AT&T Payment Schedule

Year Monthly Rent Year End Total Cumulative Lease Total

1 $2,187.37 $26,248.44 $26,248.44

2 $2,209.24 $26,510.88 $52,759.32

3 $2,231.34 $26,776.08 $79,535.40

4 $2,253.65 $27,043.80 $106,579.20

5 $2,276.19 $27,314.28 $133,893.48

6 $2,298.95 $27,587.40 $161,480.88

7 $2,321.94 $27,863.28 $189,344.16

8 $2,345.16 $28,141.92 $217,486.08

9 $2,368.61 $28,423.32 $245,909.40

10 $2,392.29 $28,707.48 $274,616.88

11 $2,416.22 $28,994.64 $303,611.52

12 $2,440.38 $29,284.59 $332,896.11

13 $2,464.79 $29,577.43 $362,473.54

14 $2,489.43 $29,873.21 $392,346.75

15 $2,514.33 $30,171.94 $422,518.68

16 $2,539.47 $30,473.66 $452,992.34

17 $2,564.87 $30,778.39 $483,770.74

18 $2,590.51 $31,086.18 $514,856.92

19 $2,616.42 $31,397.04 $546,253.96

20 $2,642.58 $31,711.01 $577,964.97


